
2115 ANDY JOHN COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6371
https://www.adashunjones.com

2115 ANDY JOHN
Court, Green Bay,
WI, 54311-6371

$319,800

Located on a cul-de-sac lot near shopping, dining, and Green Bay’s growing community
amenities, this beautifully updated 4BR/2BA ranch features LR w/ gas FP, fully-equipped
kitchen w/ all appliances (refrigerator ’23), easy-care plank flooring, and modern lights,
fans, fixtures. Primary bed w/ dual access split bathroom w/ beds 2 & 3 nearby. Dining
room walks...

Nic
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2261 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,One,Utility Room,Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1188

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1073 Tax Amount: 2702.88

Inclusions: Oven/Range, refrigerator, microwave,
dishwasher, washer, dryer

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x13 Main

Bedroom 2 10x13 Main

Bedroom 3 9x12 Main

Bedroom 4 10x13 Lower

Family Room 13x17 Lower

Kitchen 9x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 13x15 Main

Dining Room 10x12 Main

Other Room 12x13 Lower

Other Room 2 11x12 Lower

Other Room 3 12x13 Lower

Other Room 4 4x13 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Attached,Heated,Opener
Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Nic Carpiaux Agent Email: nic@dallairerealty.com


